Maldon Getaways - for special
weekends away in the heartland
of Central Victoria.

Sunday House Winter Creek Cottage

Sunday House, the ultimate Winter Creek Cottage, clean
relaxing escape for any group of  and crisp with hiking trails right
friends. next door.

Pool House

The Shopkeeper's Quarters, Pool House, mezzanine and open-
character-filled getaway with a plan romantic getaway.
story to tell,

. ; R
Maldon Views Fairbank House
Maldon Views, a touch of mid- Fairbank House, ever-popular for

century modern with a pool to groups of family and friends.
match.

Mob: 0408 108 087 | Email: jamie@maldongetaways.com.au
Web: www.maldongetaways.com.au

Cascade Art Gallery - Maldon's Fine Art Treasure

Changing exhibitions, artist floor talks and monthly event openings.
Interested? Sign up to our online newsletter at cascadeart.com.au.

Original artwork by significant Australian, emerging and local
Visual Artists and constantly evolving exhibitions of highly original
oil paintings, bronzes and ceramic sculptures.

In the gallery we have a superb range of limited-edition Artist made
prints including etchings, lithographs, lino cuts, collagraphs, mezzotints,
wood engravings and screen prints for the discerning print collector.
Our plan draws are brimming with brilliant, highly crafted prints and we
are happy to spend time with you explaining the myriad of autographic
technigues.

Cascade Art is committed to offering quality archival framing and
expert advice.

Maldon is the standout place in Central Victoria to explore the region
and only 80 minutes from Melbourne. It's all about the experience!
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Gallery closed in August. Re - opens Thursday 10 September.

Cascade Art Gallery will be closed from 25 December
and will re-open on Thursday 14 January 2021

Contact Information

Gallery Director - Kareen Anchen

0408 844 152 / 03 5475 1053
info@[ﬂsmdeqrt(om'uu,

The Church - 1A Fountain St, Maldon VIC 3463

For mare information please. visit:
- www.cascadeart.com.au ..

CASCADE ART

FINE ART GALLERY

A must see on any visit

‘to the Central Goldfields

- it's all about the experience,

-www.cascadeart.com.au

The Church - 1A Fountain Stréet,
Muldon’. Central Victoria

MALDON'S FINE ART TREASURE



Anna Havir Robyn Gibson

r H‘ Layerings - Paper, Process, Print
grle® Studio Paradiso
Thursday 5 March - Sunday 5 April 2020

Collagraph prints, Monoprints, Artist made books
Artists: Diana Orinda Burns, Anna Havir, Robyn Gibson, Annette Ward,
Richard Sullivan, Anne-Marie Taylor, Erika Beilharz

Official opening 2pm Saturday 7 March, 2020. To be officially opened by
Kir Larwill - Artist, Writer, Community Warker and Chair of Castlemaine Press.
Floor Talk - Artists from Studio Paradiso: 2pm Sunday 22 March.

Quiet Reflection
David Moore

Thursday 10 September - Sunday 4 October 2020

0il paintings

Official opening 2pm Saturday 12 September, 2020. To be officially opened
by Peter Perry, Fine Art Valuer & Assessar. Floor Talk - David Moore: 2pm
Sunday 20 September.

AUSTRALIA

TAERRRLAY

Beards, Stamps and Books
Clayton Tremlett
Thursday 9 April - Sunday 3 May 2020

Linocut, Etching, Laser Resist Etching, Letterpress and Screen-Print

Official Opening 2pm Saturday 11 April, 2020. To be opened by
Naomi Cass - Director CAM (Castlemaine Art Museum) Renewal.
Floor Talk Clayton Tremlett: 2pm Sunday 19 April.

Carving Moons
Jeff Gardner

Thursday 8 October - Sunday 15 November 2020

Etchings and Drypoints

Official opening 2pm Saturday 10 October. Floor Talk Jeff Gardner: 2pm
Sunday 18 October. Having sold over 4,000 etchings, Jeff has always kept
the first print from each of the editions.This exhibition features over 160
‘number one’ prints released for purchase.

New Dawn, New Day
Liz Sullivan

Thursday 7 May - Sunday 7 June 2020

0il paintings

Official Opening 2pm Saturday 9 May, 2020. To be Officially opened by
Robyn Burgess, Established Artist and former Visual Arts Academic,
La Trobe University. Floor Talk Liz Sullivan: 2pm Sunday 17 May.

Tipping Point
Helen Lehmann
Thursday 19 November - Thursday 24 December 2020

0il Paintings

Official Opening 2pm Saturday 21 November, 2020. Floor Talk: 2pm
Sunday 13 December. Helen Lehmann is the Winner of the People’'s
Choice Award from the 2013 Cascade Art Christmas Show.

Jane Caro and Jane Gilmore in conversation
Sunday 2pm 10 May, 2020 Mother's day
Maldon Community Centre

Bookings: www.bendigowritersfestival.com.au

Winter Salon

Thursday 11 June - Friday 31 July 2020

Artists: David Frazer, Sam Varian, Liz Sullivan, Dean Bowen, Stephen
Tester, Jeff Gardner, Judy Holding, Jan Palethorpe, Kevin Foley, Anita
Laurence, Robert Maclaurin, David Moore, Claytton Tremlett & many more.

Maldon in Winter - Saturday 27 June - Sunday 12 July
Check for exciting new 2020 programme
www.maldon.org.au/maldon-in-winter
www.bendigoregion.com.au/visit-castlemaine-maldon

maldon

Cascade Art Annual
Christmas Show

Thursday 3 December - Thursday 24 December 2020

A diverse range of 2D mediums on show. Official opening 2pm
Saturday 5 December, 2020. Open to all Artists, this show is quickly
becoming a Christmas tradition in Maldon. Diverse Art is matched with
eclectic framing. In the spirit of goodwill, no gallery commission taken.
Most artworks priced between $100 - $400.

MOTHER'S DAY IN MALDON | Bendigo Writers Festival - Maldon Satellite Event

Proudly supported by Cascade Art and Maldon Inc

FINE ART GALLERY
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